
2022 Release Schedule for the Business Formation Statistics Report 
All releases occur at 10:00 a.m. EDT 

 
 
 
 

 
Period Covered 

 
Business Formation Statistics Report 

 
2022 October 

 
Thursday, November 10, 2022 

 
2022 November 

 
Wednesday, December 14, 2022 

 
2022 December 

 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 

 
2023 January 

 
Friday, February 10, 2023 

 
2023 February 

 
Friday, March 10, 2023 

 
2023 March 

 
Monday, April 17, 2023 



 
2023 April 

 
Friday, May 12, 2023 

 
2023 May 

 
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 

 
2023 June 

 
Monday, July 17, 2023 

 
2023 July 

 
Friday, August 11, 2023 

 
2023 August 

 
Monday, September 18, 2023 

 
2023 September 

 
Monday, October 16, 2023 

 
2023 October 

 
Monday, November 13, 2023 

  
 

2023 November 
 

Monday, December 18, 2023 

 


